S M A R T  A U D I O  V I D E O  I N N O VAT I O N
www.smartavi.comAMade in the US
SRP-08R 8-PORT REMOTE
POWER FAMILYSRP-08R
The SRP-08R series power distribution unit (PDU) allows you to:
•	 Reboot your computer or other devices remotely via the internet
•	 Control power usage by creating schedules to save energy and money
•	 Monitor power usage to determine how much electricity has been used

Storage Temp. -20F - 140F ( -29C - 60C )
Humidity 10-90% RH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
SRP-08US 8-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-08U] (United States Socket)
SRP-08ES 8-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-08E] (European Socket)
SRP-08BS 8-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-08B] (United Kingdom Socket)